THE DATASHEET OF
0001.2514.PT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Fuses SPT 5x20 Pigtailhttps://www.schurter.com /PG01_2
Circuit Protection
Miniature Fuse with Pigtail, 5.4 x 22.5 mm, Time-Lag T, H, 250 VAC, UL: 115 - 300 VDC
See below:

1.0 In max.
[mV]
Voltage Drop
1.0 In typ.
[mV]
Power Dissi-
pation 1.5 In
max. [mW]
Power Dissi-
pation 1.5 In
typ. [mW]
Melting I²t
10.0 In typ.
[A²s]
Order Number
0.5 250 300 1) 850 360 1600 500 0.5  l  0001.2501.PT
0.5 250 300 1) 850 360 1600 500 0.5  l  0001.2501.TR
0.63 250 300 1) 650 330 1600 500 1.55  l  0001.2502.PT
0.63 250 300 1) 650 330 1600 500 1.55  l  0001.2502.TR
0.8 250 300 1) 500 260 1600 500 2.3  l  0001.2503.PT
0.8 250 300 1) 500 260 1600 500 2.3  l  0001.2503.TR
1 250 300 1) 350 180 2500 500 1.1  l l 0001.2504.PT
1 250 300 1) 350 180 2500 500 1.1  l l 0001.2504.TR
1.25 250 300 1) 300 150 2500 500 1.86  l l 0001.2505.PT
1.25 250 300 1) 300 150 2500 500 1.86  l l 0001.2505.TR
1.6 250 300 1) 200 130 2500 500 4.35  l l 0001.2506.PT
1.6 250 300 1) 200 130 2500 500 4.35  l l 0001.2506.TR
2 250 300 1) 190 120 2500 600 9.2  l l 0001.2507.PT █
2 250 300 1) 190 120 2500 600 9.2  l l 0001.2507.TR
2.5 250 300 1) 180 100 2500 600 11.7  l l 0001.2508.PT
2.5 250 300 1) 180 100 2500 600 11.7  l l 0001.2508.TR
3.15 250 300 1) 140 100 4000 800 22  l l 0001.2509.PT █
3.15 250 300 1) 140 100 4000 800 22  l l 0001.2509.TR
4 250 150 2) 100 90 4000 900 62.4 l l l 0001.2510.PT █
4 250 150 2) 100 90 4000 900 62.4 l l l 0001.2510.TR
5 250 150 2) 100 90 4000 1200 97.5  l l 0001.2511.PT █
5 250 150 2) 100 90 4000 1200 97.5  l l 0001.2511.TR
6.3 250 150 2) 100 70 4000 1200 171  l l 0001.2512.PT █
6.3 250 150 2) 100 70 4000 1200 171  l l 0001.2512.TR
8 250 150 3) 100 70 4000 1300 268  l l 0001.2513.PT █
8 250 150 3) 100 70 4000 1300 268  l l 0001.2513.TR
10 250 150 3) 100 70 4000 2100 400  l l 0001.2514.PT █
10 250 150 3) 100 70 4000 2100 400  l l 0001.2514.TR
4
FusesSPT 5x20 Pigtail https://www.schurter.com /PG01_2
Circuit Protection
Rated Cur-

1.0 In max.
[mV]
Voltage Drop
1.0 In typ.
[mV]
Power Dissi-
pation 1.5 In
max. [mW]
Power Dissi-
pation 1.5 In
typ. [mW]
Melting I²t
10.0 In typ.
[A²s]
Order Number
12.5 250 125 4) 100 70 4000 2500 563  l  0001.2515.PT █
12.5 250 125 4) 100 70 4000 2500 563  l  0001.2515.TR
16 250 125 4) 100 70 4000 3000 1500  l  0001.2516.PT █
16 250 125 4) 100 70 4000 3000 1500  l  0001.2516.TR
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time: https://www.schurter.com/en/info-center/support-tools/stock-check-distributors
1) IEC: H = 1500 A @ 250 VAC, p.f. = 0.7 - 0.8
1) UL: 10 kA @ 125 VAC, p.f. = 0.7 - 0.8 / 1500 A @ 250 VAC, p.f. = 0.7 - 0.8 / 1500 A @ 300 VDC